
WOKING SWIMMING CLUB 

Summer Term Schedule 2022 

Start & End Dates (as at 31/5/2022) 
 
 

 

POOL IN THE PARK – TEACHING POOL 
START: Tuesday 19th April  
END: Sunday 24th July 

 
POOL IN THE PARK – MAIN POOL 
START: Tuesday 19th April 
END: Sunday 24th July 

 
EASTWOOD LEISURE CENTRE 
START: Tuesday 19th April 
END: Saturday 23rd July 

 
EGHAM ORBIT 
START: Friday 22nd April 
END: Friday 22nd July 

 
REEDS 
START: Thursday 21st April 
END: Saturday 23rd July 

 
ALDERSHOT 
START: Friday 22nd April 
END: Friday 22nd July 

 
PIRBRIGHT 
START: Tuesday 19th April  
END: Thursday 21st July 

 
GHS 
START: Monday 25th April 
END: Monday 4th July 
(Half Term closure: Monday 30th May) 
 
Note: ALL TRAINING CANCELLED ON BANK HOLIDAYS 2ND MAY, 2ND + 3RD JUNE 
ALL TRAINING CANCELLED FOR OCTOPUS MEET 22ND MAY  


